05-28-2002 Form PTO-1594 **REC** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) √ab settings ⇔⇔⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name of conveying party(ies): Parker-Fairchild INC. Internal Address: Association ☐ Individual(s) Street Address: 48735 Gibralton Limited Partnership General Partnership Corporation-State 5-22-02 Other Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership Assignment Merger Corporation-State Change of Name Security Agreement If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic ☐ Other representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 📮 No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Execution Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 📮 No 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Immertale B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 6/103268 Additional number(s) attached 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$ Internal Address: Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Signature 00000066 76103268 05/24/2002 DBYRNE Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document 40.00 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 01 FC:481

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002513 FRAME: 0992

10/20/00 18:20:25

Please Deliver To:->

7757868183 STATE OF NEVADA

Page 886



DEAN HELLER
Secretary of State

101 North Carson Street Suits 3 Carson City, Horodo 80701-4788 (FTS) 664 0119 Certificate of
Amendment

FILED 111 2544-00

NOV 0 7 2000

IN THE OFFICE OF

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation
For Nevada Profit Corporations

(Pursuant to NRS 78.380 - Before Issuance of Stock)
- Remit in Duplicate -

important. Read attached instructions before completing form.

1. Name of comporation: Elyssium	n Incorporated
2 The articles have been amended a	as follows (provide article numbers, if available):
Article I is amended to Parker Fairchild Incorpo	change the name of the corporation to rated.
3. The undersigned declare that they x, or of the board of directors (che	constitute at least two-thirds of the incorporators (check) eck)
4. The date upon which the original a State: 01 / 31 / 2000.	articles of incorporation were filed with the Secretary of
5. The undersigned affirmatively decorporation has been issued.	lare that to the date of this certificate, no stock of the
6. Signatures	
Dallha	A CARLON OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Signature	Signature
	/
IMPORTANT: Failure to include any othis filing to be rejected.	of the above information and remit the proper fees may cause

TRADEMARK REEL: 002513 FRAME: 0993

RECORDED: 05/22/2002